
WHOLESALE PRICING

REST
Serious

25mg Extract + Lavender

0.5 fl oz/15mL 375mg/25mg $31.99 RRLX25GL15$16.00

1 fl oz/30mL

2 fl oz/60mL

750mg/25mg

1500mg/25mg

$54.99

$107.99

RRLX25GL30

RRLX25GL60

$27.50

$54.00

January 2023
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Full Spectrum 

Third-Party Lab Tests

All Natural

Non-GMO

Convenient Dosing

Gluten Free

Colorado Grown

Broad Spectrum 

Ailment-Specific Formulas

25mg CBD Capsules  + Chamomile

30 Gel Caps 750mg/25mg $69.99 RRSTCAP30$35.00

25mg Extract + Chamomile

0.5 fl oz/15mL 375mg/25mg $31.99 RRST25VM15$16.00

1 fl oz/30mL

2 fl oz/60mL

750mg/25mg

1500mg/25mg

$54.99

$107.99

RRST25VM30

RRST25VM60

$27.50

$54.00

25mg CBD Gummies + CBN

30 Gummies 750mg/25mg RRST25GMY$54.99 $27.50

5 Gummies* 125mg/25mg ICRRST25GMY5$9.99
*sold in 20 ct cases for $100

25mg CBD Capsules + Lavender

30 Gel Caps 750mg/25mg $69.99 RRLXCAP30$35.00

25mg CBD Gummies + CBG

30 Gummies 750mg/25mg RRLX25GMY$44.99 $22.50

SIZE SKUMSRPCBD/JAR/
GUMMY

WHOLESALE
PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE INNER CASE SKUMSRP CASE (12)CBD/BOTTLE/
DOSE SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE MSRP CASE (12)CBD/BOTTLE/
CAPSULE SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE INNER CASE SKUMSRP CASE (12)CBD/BOTTLE/
DOSE SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE MSRP CASE (12)CBD/BOTTLE/
CAPSULE SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE MSRP CASE (12)CBD/BOTTLE/
GUMMY SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF)

CASE (12)

ICRRST25VM30

ICRRST25VM60

ICRRLX25GL30

ICRRLX25GL60

$192.00

$330.00

$648.00

$420.00

$192.00

$330.00

$648.00

$330.00

$420.00

$270.00

INNER CASE SKU



RELIEF
Serious
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33mg Extract + Turmeric

0.5 fl oz/15mL 500mg/33mg $34.99 RRLF33FB15$17.50

1 fl oz/30mL

2 fl oz/60mL

1 fl oz/30mL

2 fl oz/60mL

1 fl oz/30mL

1000mg/33mg

2000mg/33mg

2000mg/66mg

4000mg/66mg

1000mg/33mg

$59.99

$119.99

$119.99

$215.99

$59.99
(0% THC)

RRLF66FB30

RRLF66FB60

RRLF33FB30

RRLF33FB60

R0TRLF33FB30

$30.00

$60.00

$60.00

$108.00

$30.00

66mg Extract + Turmeric

0.5 fl oz/15mL 500mg/33mg $34.99
(0% THC)

R0TRLF33FB15$17.50

Targeted Topical + Arnica

.62oz/17g 200mg $24.99 RRLFTOP17$12.50

1.25oz/35g

2.5oz/70g

2oz/56g Stick

400mg

800mg

640mg

$44.99

$71.99

$54.99

RRLFTOP35

RRLFTOP70

RRLFSTK56

$22.50

$36.00

$27.50

1.25oz/35g 400mg $44.99
(0% THC)

R0TRLFTOP35$22.50

1.25oz Limited Edition Targeted Topical + Arnica

Fitness 400mg $44.99 RGYMTOP35$22.50

Ski & Snowboard 400mg $44.99 RSNWTOP35$22.50

Yoga 400mg $44.99 RYGATOP35$22.50

Body Oil + Arnica

4 fl oz/118mL 200mg RRLXMSGLV04$29.99

8 fl oz/236mL 400mg RRLXMSGLV08$39.99

$15.00

$20.00

SIZE CBD/BOTTLE

33mg CBD Gummies + Turmeric and Ginger

30 Gummies 990mg/33mg $54.99 RRLF33GMY$27.50

5 Gummies* 165mg/33mg $9.99 ICRRLF33GMY5
*sold in 20 ct cases for $100

MSRP CASE (12)SKUWHOLESALE
PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE INNER CASE SKUMSRP CASE (12)CBD/BOTTLE/
DOSE SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE INNER CASE SKUMSRP CASE (12)CBD/BOTTLE/
DOSE SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE MSRP CASE (12)CBD/BOTTLE/
DOSE SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE INNER CASE SKUMSRP CASE (12)CBD/JAR SKUWHOLESALE
PRICE (50% OFF)

ACTIVITY MSRPCBD/JAR SKUWHOLESALE
PRICE (50% OFF) CASE (12)

ICRRLF33FB30

ICRRLF33FB60

ICR0TRLF33FB30

ICRRLF66FB30

ICRRLF66FB60

ICRRLFTOP35

ICRRLFTOP70

ICR0TRLFTOP35

$210.00

$360.00

$720.00

$720.00

$1,296.00

$360.00

$210.00

$150.00

$270.00

$432.00

$330.00

$270.00

$270.00

$270.00

$270.00

$180.00

$240.00

$330.00

INNER CASE SKU



Extract for Small and Large Pets

1 fl oz/30mL

1 fl oz/30mL

500mg/16mg

750mg/25mg

$29.99

$44.99

(Pets <40 lbs.)

(Pets >40 lbs.)

RPET16UF30

RPET25UF30

$15.00

$22.50
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(2) 1 fl oz/30mL

(2) 1 fl oz/30mL

1000mg/16mg

1500mg/25mg

$54.99

$84.99

(Pets <40 lbs.) VALUE

(Pets >40 lbs.) VALUE

2PKRPET16

2PKRPET25

$27.50

$42.50

5mg Pet Chews

40 CHEWS 200mg/5mg $29.99 RTRT05PB30$15.00

50mg Extract

2 fl oz/60mL 3000mg/50mg $179.99 RCBD50FB60$90.00

WELLNESS
Serious

Body Butter + Manuka Honey

3.4oz/96g 400mg $54.99 RBDY400SC$27.50

SIZE MSRP CASE (12)CBD/JAR SKUWHOLESALE
PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE MSRP CASE (12)CBD/JAR SKUWHOLESALE
PRICE (50% OFF)

SIZE MSRP CASE (12)CBD/BOTTLE/
DOSE SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF) INNER CASE SKU

SIZE MSRPCBD/BOTTLE/
CHEW SKUWHOLESALE

PRICE (50% OFF) CASE (12)

ICRPET16UF30

ICRPET25UF30

$180.00

$270.00

$180.00

$1,080.00

$330.00

Tiered Pricing

50% OFF All orders over $500 or 1 case of a single full-
size SKU (12 units - no mix and match)

40% OFF All orders below $500

35% OFF
Professionals’ Drop Ship Program - No minimum 
and free shipping for your client (Please ask your 
representative for details.)


